
Ringe Name VornamePlatz Teiler10er

Dorfpokal St. Hubertus Oberdrees
Ergebnisse Einzelschützen offene Klasse
Beste Serie

50 Kaspari Rainer1 2285

49 Schaaser Hans-Werner2 4494

48 Schräder Cristina3 3083

48 Klein Rüdiger4 4613

47 Serafin Walter5 5273

46 Haut Christian6 5072

46 Imgrund Talita7 5232

46 Thieme Maximilian8 4551

44 Dannemann Heike9 12843

44 Drupp Ulrich10 13083

42 Heidolf Monika11 7601

42 Schmeling Robin12 8310

42 Kohl Dirk13 7060

40 Calvino Ricardo14 14601

38 Bervoets Kris15 9170

35 Stauder Franz16 17860
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Ringe Name VornamePlatz Teiler10er

Dorfpokal St. Hubertus Oberdrees
Ergebnisse Einzelschützen offene Klasse

50 Kaspari Rainer1 2285

49 Schaaser Hans-Werner2 4494

48 Schräder Cristina3 3083

48 Klein Rüdiger4 4613

47 Schräder Cristina5 5063

47 Serafin Walter6 5273

46 Haut Christian7 5072

46 Imgrund Talita8 5232

46 Thieme Maximilian9 4551

45 Klein Rüdiger10 6602

45 Imgrund Talita11 5091

45 Kaspari Rainer12 5241

45 Kaspari Rainer13 5351

45 Klein Rüdiger14 6131

45 Haut Christian15 6231

45 Kaspari Rainer16 7061

44 Dannemann Heike17 12843

44 Drupp Ulrich18 13083

44 Klein Rüdiger19 9872

44 Kaspari Rainer20 6311

43 Dannemann Heike21 9381

43 Drupp Ulrich22 6570

42 Heidolf Monika23 7601

42 Schmeling Robin24 8310

42 Schaaser Hans-Werner25 6760

42 Thieme Maximilian26 6800

42 Kohl Dirk27 7060

40 Calvino Ricardo28 14601

40 Drupp Ulrich29 11140

40 Heidolf Monika30 8160

40 Serafin Walter31 9840
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Ringe Name VornamePlatz Teiler10er

Dorfpokal St. Hubertus Oberdrees
Ergebnisse Einzelschützen offene Klasse

38 Calvino Ricardo32 11800

38 Bervoets Kris33 9170

36 Kohl Dirk34 16820

35 Stauder Franz35 17860

34 Schmeling Robin36 13290

32 Drupp Ulrich37 15840

28 Stauder Franz38 19410
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